Aria Outdoor Wall Sconce

Lightology

BRAND Kalco

DESCRIPTION

The Aria Outdoor Wall Sconce features a Clear
Mitered Cased Glass and a Stainless Steel body
with a Matte Black finish. Available in two sizes.
ADA compliant. ETL listed for wet locations.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
BULB INCLUDED
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

Clear

Matte Black

6w

Low Voltage Electronic

5"W x19"H x 4"D

1x LED/16W/120V LED

1280 lumens
80.00
3000K

90 CRI

KAL1010892

KAL1010892
@B @TD ®

Shown in: Matte Black / Clear


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1010892
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